
VRB DREAM HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED 
Reg. Office: Ground Floor, Plot No. 04, Narayan Enclave, Village 

* VRB GROUP OF CU~'PAt-sl[ "> * 

0 BUILDING RELATIONS cy 

Mangyawas, Mansarovar, Jaipur, District: Jaipur, State : Rajasthan, Pin Code : 302020 

Mobile No. : 9982822100 I Email : vrbdreamhomes7@gmail.com 

Ref. No. Date ................................ . 

PROJECT NAME: DREAM WORLD CITY 

Internal and External Development Works for the entire registered Phase/Project 

S.NO. Common Areas and facilities 

1 Internal Roads and Footpaths 
2 Water Supply 
3 Sewerage(Chamber lines, Septic 

tank, STP)/Plot Demarcation 
4 Storm Water Drains 
5 Landscaping & tree planting 
6 Street Lighting 
7 Water Conservation, Rain Water 

Harvesting 
8 Electrical meter room, substation, 

receiving station 
9 Block Boundary Development 

10 Estimated Finish Date of Project 

l 

Date: 26/03/2025 
Place: Jaipur 

Proposed Estimated date of 
finish of work 

Yes 
Yes -
Yes 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

Yes 

Yes 
- ~- ~-

-

For VRB DREAM HOMES PVT. LTD. 

- Auth. k-1 Director 

BHARAT SHARMA 
AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY 

01/07/2025 
15/12/2025 
30/03/2026 

07/06/2026 
15/09/2026 
31/12/2026 
30/03/2027 

30/10/2027 

15/03/2028 
20/03/2028 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



