

## VRB DREAM HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED

Reg. Office: Ground Floor, Plot No. 04, Narayan Enclave, Village

Mangyawas, Mansarovar, Jaipur, District : Jaipur, State : Rajasthan, Pin Code : 302020

Mobile No.: 9982822100 | Email: vrbdreamhomes7@gmail.com

Ref	No

_																
Da	te.	 														

## PROJECT NAME: DREAM WORLD CITY

## Internal and External Development Works for the entire registered Phase/Project

S.NO.	Common Areas and facilities	Proposed	Estimated date of finish of work
1	Internal Roads and Footpaths	Yes	01/07/2025
2	Water Supply	Yes	15/12/2025
3	Sewerage(Chamber lines, Septic tank, STP)/Plot Demarcation	Yes	30/03/2026
4	Storm Water Drains	Yes	07/06/2026
5	Landscaping & tree planting	Yes	15/09/2026
6	Street Lighting	Yes	31/12/2026
7	Water Conservation, Rain Water Harvesting	Yes	30/03/2027
8	Electrical meter room, substation, receiving station	Yes	30/10/2027
9	Block Boundary Development	Yes	15/03/2028
10	Estimated Finish Date of Project	COMPANIES	20/03/2028

(3) BUILDING RELATIONS (3)

For VRB DREAM HOMES PVT. LTD.

Auth. Signatory/ Director

Date: 26/03/2025

Place: Jaipur

BHARAT SHARMA AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY